CHATTANOOGA PREFERRED HOTELS AS OF 6/3/2022-see Payable Contract number for more details

direct phone
number for Contact Name for Vendor Distance Free On site
Hotel Name-email sent 12/8 RATE 2022 Hotel Website link 2022 Blackout Dates Parking Payable Contract # reservations group reservations Contact Email for group reservations Vendor Name number from UTC Breakfast Meeting Rooms
May 21-23; June 17-20; July 2-
Bode Hotel $119.00 https://www.bode.co/downtown-chat hotel 5; 24-26;Nov 4-7  |$22 day EXP 2/28/26 (865) 290-2633 General hello@bode.co LOWE 3X5 CHATTANOOGA LLC 1153842 1.4 Miles NO NO MULTIPLE
CHATTANOOGAN LLC DBA
The Chattanoogan Hotel, Curio htt, ww! on.com/en/hotels/chabsqq-the- May 21-23, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- CHATTANOOGAN HOTEL
Collection by Hilton $153.00 chattanoogan-hotel/ 7 $9 self/$16 Valet |9500097466-EXP 2/28/26 423.424.3726 Julie Griffin jgriffin@chattanooganhotel.com 1145668 1.8 Miles NO YES MULTIPLE
McKibbon Hotel Group of Chatta,
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/chacy-courtyard- May20-21, Sept 10, Sept 23- Tennessee #2 LP
Courtyard Chattanooga Downtown $109.00 chattanooga-downtown/ 24, Nov 4-5 $12 day EXP 2/28/26 (423) 755-0871 Bret Hailey bret.hailey@marriott.com DBA Courtyard Ch 1059846 1.3 miles NO NO 1 MEETING ROOM
KRE HIP SS POOL 2 HOLDINGS LLC
DoubleTree by Hilton Chattanooga https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/chachdt-doubletree- May 20-23, Sept 23-26, Nov 4- DBA Doubletree Chattanooga
Downtown $112.00 chattanooga-downtown/ 6 $18 day 9500109787-EXP 2/28/24 (423) 756-5150 Melanie Hadaway Melanie.Hadaway@Hilton.com Downtown 1158547 1.0 miles NO YES MULTIPLE
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/ May 21-23, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- Hampton Inn Chattanooga
Inn West/Lookout Mtn $112.00 chattanooga-west-lookout-mountain/ 6 FREE 9500097679-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 602-5350 Mary Wies |mweiss@humanisthospitality.coom West/Lookout i 1153855 8.5 Miles YES NO 1 MEETING ROOM
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/chadnhx-h ites- |May 21-23, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- VISION CHATTANOOGA 4TH STREET,
Inn & Suites Downtown $112.00 chattanooga-downtown 6 $10 self parking 9500097694-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 693-0500 David Murray dmurray@humanisthospitality.com LLC HAMPTON INN & SUITES 1115816 1.1 Miles YES NO 1 MEETING ROOM
VISION CHATTANOOGA HAMILTON
Hampton Inn & Suites Hamilton https://www.hilton /en/hotels/ s ites- |May 21-23, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- PLACE | DBA HAMPTON INN &
Place $112.00 chattanooga-hamilton-place 6 FREE 18-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 602-7840 Kris Martin kmartin@humanisthospitality.com SUITES 1146244 11.3 Miles | YES NO 3 MEETING ROOMS
VISION DOWNTOWN
arden-inn- |May 21-23, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- |$18 for Valet or CHATTANOOGA -use 1084671 DBA
Hilton Garden Inn Downtown $112.00 chattanooga-downtown/ 6 Self Parking 9500097696-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 308-9000 Lana Wyke Iwyke@humanisthospitality.com HILTON GARDEN INN 1046792 1.1 Miles NO YES 3 MEETING ROOMS
https://www.hilton /en/hotels/chahagi-hilton-garden-inn-| May 20-22, Sept 23-25, Nov. 4- VISION CHATTANOOGA HAMILTON
Hilton Garden Inn Hamilton Place $112.00 chattanooga-hamilton-place/ 6 FREE EXP 2/28/26 (423) 308-4400 Jeff Turner jturner@humanisthospitality.com PL LLC DBA HILTON GARDEN INN 1068802 10 Miles NO YES MULTIPLE
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/chat [c|May 21-23, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- ECO PROPERTIES DBA HOLIDAY INN
Holiday Inn & Suites Downtown $109.00 hadt/hoteldetail 6 $15 for Valet only |9500097519-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 777-5858 Ericka Reyes sales2.chadt@dynamicgroupmgmt.com |HOTEL & SUITES 1139076 1.0 Miles NO YES 1 MEETING ROOM
Holiday Inn Express & Suites https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/chatta |May 21-23, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- ELITE HOTEL GROUP DBA HOLIDAY
Downtown $112.00 nooga/chalk/hoteldetail 6 $8 self parking 9500097692-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 664-4321 Noah Nelson sales2.chadt@dynamicgroupmgmt.com |INN EXPRESS & SUITES 1097041 1.2 Miles YES NO 1 MEETING ROOM
Carter Street Hotel Property
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/chadt-chattanooga- |June 25-26, Sept 24-26, Nov 5- |$12 self park/ $17 Investment, LLC DBA The
Marriott D /Conv Ctr $129-$199 marriott-downtown/ 6 valet 9500097678-EXP 12/31/22 1564 Hannah Oliver holiver@defoorgr com Ct Marriott D 1059848 1.4 Miles NO YES 9 MEETING ROOMS
HIT PORTFOLIO/TRS HOLDCO LLC
Residence Inn Chattanooga DBA RESIDENCE INN
Downtown $109.00 Marriott Chattanooga | Residence Inn Chattanooga Downtown |Sept 24-26, Nov 5-6, Dec 31 $12 day 9500099462-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 266-0600 | Bret Hailey bret.hailey@marriott.com CHATTANOOGA 1153831 1.2 Miles YES NO NONE
Springhill Suites Downtown https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/chash-springhill- HARBOR HOTEL GP DBA SPRINGHILL
Chattanooga $109.00 suites-chattanooga-downtonw-cameron-harbor/ none $10 day/self park |9500097524-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 834-9300 Jerry Bettis jbettis@3hgrouphotels.com SUITES 1123532 1.8 miles YES YES 2 MEETING ROOMS
https://www.ihg.com/staybridge/hotels/us/en/chat [c|May 21-23, June 17-19, Sept GAYATRIGURU INVESTMENTS INC
Staybridge Suites D $109.00 hacs/hoteldetail 22-26 $9 self parking 9500097523-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 267-0900 Victoria McPeak vmcpeak@3hgrouphotels.com DBA STAYBRIDGE SUITES 1061441 1.2 Miles YES NO NONE
Super 8 Chattanooga Lookout https://www. dhamk Is.com/super-8/ct -
i $58.00 tennessee/super-8-chattanooga-lookout-mountain-tn/ 31-Dec FREE 9500099459-2/28/26 (423) 954-7482 Mary Beth Pickens mpickens@jacaruso.com PMA t Group 1153902 7.0 miles YES NO NONE
HISTORIC READ HOUSE ASSOCIATES
The Read House Hotel $109.00 https://www.thereadhousehotel.com Dec. 31 $18 VALET ONLY EXP 2/28/26 (423)643-1290 Christy Traini ctraini@thereadhousehotel.com LLC DBA READ HOUSE HOTEL 1137795 .8 Miles NO YES MULTIPLE
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/charuru-tru-chattanooga- |May 21-23, June 17-19, Sept TRU BY HILTON
TRU by Hilton Hamil Place $112.00 hamilton-place 22-26 FREE 9500099464-EXP 2/28/26 (423) 541-490 Cathy Gilbert cgilbert@humanisthospitality.com_ CHATTANOOGA/HAMI 1154095 8 miles YES NO NONE
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